2011-12 LS09 REPORT VIEWING AND PRINTING INSTRUCTIONS
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[image: image1.png]207 E207 NS ERNETINSTRUC IONS s SiicrosoftWorl|
low Help  Adobe POF Type aquestionfor help  + X

[ 505 Repor

The LS03 Agency Lien List Repart wil na anger be pravided by the Auctor-Cortraler effective nex! fiscal year, 2012-2013. The LS09 Report has been
eplaced by the Direct Assessmert Paymert Listing Original Charge Report and is aso avalable for fiscal year 2011-2012. Please clck here o view the.
report or clck on nk below.

1. Right-click on the ik below and select "Save target 35" o downioad the instructions.

LS08 Renort and Dataiz Sefup Instructions
* LS08 2011 nstructions

2. Use the instructions above o walk through downloading the LS09 Report anc o nstalthe repart viewr

2007 1509 & Viewer
20051509 & Viewer
20091509 & Viewer
20101509 & Viewer

om0

BusitorCotoller Home | 1acounty.gov | Site FAQ | Site Map | Language | Piivacy Poley | UserRights | Accesibity | Discaimer





[image: image2.png]Fle Acions Vew lobs

Options.

Help

0D A R R B

New Open

Name
AGENCYOD170.xt
AGENCYODI71.txt
AGENCYOD174.xt
AGENCYOD136.xt
AGENCYOD1E7.txt
AGENCYOD1EB.xt
AGENCYOD1E3.xt
AGENCYOD190.xt
AGENCYOD192.xt
AGENCYOD194.xt
AGENCYOD196.xt
AGENCYOD197.xt
AGENCYOD198.xt
AGENCYOD11.6xt
~AGENCYODS07.txt
AGENCYODS11.6xt
AGENCYODG12.xt
AGENCYODS16.xt
AGENCYODS18.xt
AGENCYODG13.xt
AGENCYODG20.xt
AGENCYODG21.txt
AGENCYODG22.1xt
AGENCYODG23.xt
AGENCYODG24.xt
AGENCYODG25.xt
AGENCYOD740.1xt
AGENCYOD741.xt
AGENCYOD742.xt
AGENCYOD743.xt
AGENCYOD744.xt
AGENCYOZSS1.xt
AGENCYOZS53.xt
AGENCYOZ669.xt

Favortes

add

Extract

Type
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document
Text Document

B oW ®

Encypt  View

Modfied
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 P10
11/7j2011 12:46 PHa
11/7j2011 12:47 P10
11/7j2011 12:47 PHa
11/7j2011 12:47 PHa
11/7j2011 12:47 PH0

Checkout

ES
111,66,
2817
N
29,504
29,504
Er
3661
248,890
179,427
2,975,546
1,296,347
12,345,
13,814
21,017,
523
1879
6438
203
7202
1,745
3621
7,108
6438
1477
35,403
203
1477
517,359
216,890
9,389
45,185,
190,558
42,109
8853

wigard

Ratio
as%
9%
7%
0%
0%
£
0%
ao%
6%
o2
o2
0%
%
%%
0%
%
o1%
%
o1%
%
ao%
o1%
o1%
1%
0%
5%
8%
0%
£
o1%
0%
%1%
0%
o2

View Style

Packed
12,46

&5

254

2023

1,994

265

229

26,417

24,970

201,742

104,225

05,496

2165
1,291,

s09

208

sa6

a1

647

201

416

22

a7

285

2,315

01

E

562

18,368

a0
3,198,

1,891

2768

724

Path

mE

selected 0fils, 0 bytes

Total 639 files, 961,922

(o) o] | [w] & ] ©




[image: image3.png]EIMGENGY0D] 0}t e WordPa

Edt Vew Insert Fomat Hep

e
Open. o LB B
soe ams T 2ot - 2012 womer L LisT FREEARED 03/27/2011 P
=,
o e R s
Print. Qe LIEN AMOUNT PARCEL NUMBER LIEN AMOUNT PARCEL NUMBER LIEN AMOUNT
Print Preview 83.39 2004 001 004 98.91 2004 001 00S 82.07
96.67 2004 001 008 88.81 2004 001 010 6.7
et BSOS [ 22
2 AGENCYOD3LL bt 98.11 2004 001 018 101.26 2004 001 019 96.67
3 AGENCYOD154.xt 96.67 2004 001 025 93.80 2004 001 026 96.67
- ER B =
To omme T e B
Exit 104.93 2004 002 002 61.36 2004 002 003 57.53
C— un o meme iy e o3
g G n o ome 2
o e o o1 mmeme mn e oy
oo o o o mmem o (S o]
oo o Tn o e D me (o
oo o 2 e mr e e
oo e o we mme De e 5
oo o G D me o
s mr e Sn e 73
o e iy e EE =
o o T ome (I o
o e nr e [ o
oo o By omeme m e 2
oo B B o =
oo ES I g% mmeo E
oo o EE o e e
i EE I oEomen =2
N oo . oo oo N
R R s e
B A, T s s Bt
ik T, T e e o s
il m o mee S

8s.05
]





2. Right click on the desired direct assessment agency number (i.e. AGENCY00170.txt) text file.
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3. Select Open With and click WordPad.  

NOTE: WordPad is for Microsoft Windows users only.  For MAC users please use  

             TextWrangler or other ASCII Text Editors.
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4. Print Report
· Go to File.
· Select Page Setup:
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a. Change Orientation to Landscape
b. Change Margins (Left, Right, Top and Bottom) to 0.25 
c. Click OK
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· Go to File.
· Select Print

· Under Page Range:

a. Select All to print the entire selected direct assessment agency number.
OR

b. Select Pages to print the desired page range number.



NOTE: Actual page number is located on the right side of the screen. 
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